
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASE TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 
18-04-2024 

PID Islamabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

PAC Hospital  Hawk 5x2 19-04-2024 ITB All Pak 1. Dawn (c) 
PID (I) 6227  /23      2. Asas (c) 
      3. Nai Baat, I. L. 
       

NH&MP (IGP) Interflow 18x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice R.L.K.P.Q 1.Exp. Tribune (c) 
PID (I) 6228  /23      2. 92 News, R.L.K.P.Q 
      3. Sindh yar, K 
      4. FIR, Ibd 
       

Central Board Film Censors Linkers 20x3 19-04-2024 ITB All Pak 1. Dawn(c) 
PID (I) 6229  /23      2. Jang(c) 
      3. Hilal e Pak, K 
      4. Sahil, Qta 
       

Pak PWD Fast Track 27x4 19-04-2024 NIT All Pak 1. News (c) 
PID (I) 6230  /23      2. Nation (c) 
      3. Express (c) 
      4. Ausaf (c) 
      5. Islamabad Post, Ibd 
      6. Intekhab, Qta 
      7. Kaleem, SKr 
      8. Ghazanavi, Ibd 
      9. Nawa i Dese, P 
       

IESCO Orient 40x2 19-04-2024 Auction Notice Ibd/ Lhr 1. Dawn, I.L. 
PID (I) 6231  /23      2. Jang, R.L. 
      3. N Waqt, Ibd 
      4. Musalaman, Ibd 
       

IESCO Orient 7x2 19-04-2024 Quotations Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
PID (I) 6232  /23      2. Ausaf, Ibd 
      3. Khabrain, Ibd 
      4. Jehan Pakistan, Ibd 
       

OGRA MCP 14x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice All Pak 1. News (c) 
PID (I) 6233  /23      2. Jang (c) 
      3. NHT, Ibd 
      4. Jannat Nazeer, Mzbd 
       
       



Naval HQ’s-196 MCL 8x4 19-04-2024 Tender Notice R.L.K. 1. Exp Tribune, R.L.K 
PID (I) 6234  /23      2. Dunya, I.L.K. 
      3. Wafa –i- Sindh K 
       

FGEHA Kenad 10x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Dawn (c) 
PID (I) 6235  /23      2. Jang (c) 
       
       

CDA-691 Media Partner 20x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice Local 1. Dawn, Ibd 
PID (I) 6236  /23      2. Jang, Rwp 
       

CDA-692 Adage 20x3 19-04-2024 Auction Notice Local 1. Dawn, Ibd 
PID (I) 6237  /23      2. Express, Ibd 
       

ZTBL Enhancerz 15x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice I.L.K. 1. Nation, I.L.K. 
PID (I) 6238  /23      2. Dunya, I.L.K. 
      3. Greater Thal, Bkr 
      4. Mumtaz, Ibd 
       

ZTBL Marcom 14x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice I.L.K. 1. News, I.L.K. 
PID (I) 6239  /23      2. Khabrain, I.L.K. 
      3. Capital Post, Ibd 
      4. Sarasari K 
       

ZTBL Marcom 15x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice All Pak 1. Dawn(c) 
PID (I) 6240  /23      2. Jang (c) 
      3. Gwadar Bus, GW 
      4. Subh, P 
       

NTC Oak 7x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice Local 1. News, Ibd 
PID (I) 6241  /23      2. Express, Ibd 
       
       

POF Orient 9x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice Local 1. Pak Observer, Khi 
PID (I) 6242  /23      2. N Waqt, Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 15x3 19-04-2024 ITB Ibd/ Lhr 1. News, Lhr 
PID (I) 6243  /23      2. Dunya, Ibd 
       

NADRA Enhancerz 15x3 19-04-2024 ITB Ibd/ Khi 1. Exp Tribune, Khi 
PID (I) 6244  /23      2. N Waqt, Ibd 
       

NADRA Enhancerz 10x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum Ibd/ Pesh 1. Dawn, Ibd 
PID (I) 6245  /23      2. Kasoti, Pesh 
       



NADRA MCP 10x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum Ibd/ Pesh 1. Mashriq, Pesh 
PID (I) 6246  /23      2. Dawn, Ibd 
       

NADRA MCP 20cm 19-04-2024 P Notice Local 1. Nation, Ibd 
PID (I) 6247  /23      2. 92 News, Ibd 
       

NADRA Creative Jun 495cm 19-04-2024 P Notice Lhr/ Ibd 1. Nation, Lhr 
PID (I) 6248  /23      2. Ausaf, Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 75cm 19-04-2024 P Notice Peshawar 1. Frontier News, Pesh 
PID (I) 6249  /23      2. Riaysat, Pesh 
       

NADRA Adreach 65cm 19-04-2024 P Notice Khi/ Hyd 1. Bus Recorder, Khi 
PID (I) 6250  /23      2. Express, Khi 
      3. Awami Awaz, Hyd 
       

Pak Post Sound & Vision 18x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice All Pak 1. News (c) 
PID (I) 6251  /23      2. Dunya  (c) 
      3. Ausaf (c) 
      4. Balochistan News 
      5. Bhasha News,  
      6. Barsat, K 
      7. Pearl View, RWK 
       

OGRA MCL 12x4 19-04-2024 Tender Notice All Pak 1. Bus, Recorder (c) 
PID (I) 6252  /23      2. Express (c) 
      3. Baidar Skardu 
      4. Foz ul Azeem Qta 
      5. Payam e Khybar, P  
       

PCSIR Maxim 18x2 19-04-2024 NIT Local 1. Exp Tribune, Ibd 
PID (I) 6253  /23      2. N Waqt, Ibd 
       

CDA-693 MCP 5x4 19-04-2024 Corrigendum Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
PID (I) 6254  /23      2. N. Waqt, Ibd 

PSEB Creative Jun 22x3 19-04-2024 RFP All Pak 1. News (c) 
PID (I) 6255  /23      2. Express (c) 
      3. Eman K 
      4. Pagham Fsd 
      5. Aftab, M 
       

HEC Interlink 16x3 19-04-2024 Corrigendum R.L.K. 1. Dawn, R.L.K. 
PID (I) 6256  /23      2. Exp. Tribune, R.L.K. 
      3. Jang, R.L.K. 
       



HEC Interlink  20x3 19-04-2024  Quotation  R.L.K. 1. Dawn, I.L.K. 
PID (I) 6257  /23      2. News, R.L.K. 
      3. Express, I.L.K. 
      4. Sutlaj , BWP 
      5. Dak Gujrat, 
       

Comsats Channel-7 14x2 19-04-2024 ITB Local 1. News, Ibd 
PID (I) 6258  /23      2. Pak Observer, Ibd 
      3. N Waqt, Ibd 
      4. Universal Recorder, Ibd 
       

COMSATS Channel-7 13x2 19-04-2024 ITB Lhr/ Multan 1. News, Lhr 
PID (I) 6259  /23      2. Pakistan, Lhr 
      3. Express, Mul 
      4. Sadiq ul Akhbar Ryk 
       

PAC AMF Hawk 5x2 20-04-2024 Tender Notice All Pak 1. Nation(c) 
PID (I) 6260  /23      2. Jang (c) 
      3. Jehan Pakistan, I.L 
       

Finance Division  Manhill 17x3 20-04-2024 Wanted All Pak 1. Jang(c) 
PID (I) 6261  /23      2. Dawn(c) 
      3. Aaj Pesh 
      4. Ausaf, Mzbd 
       

IMCG G-10/4 IBD Hawk 5x2 20-04-2024 Corrigendum Local 1. Dawn, Ibd 
PID (I) 6262  /23      2. Jang, Ibd 
       
NAVTTC Kenad  22x4 19-04-2024 Wanted All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I) 6263  /23      2. Jang, (C) 
      3. Jiddat, P 
      4. Siyat, Mzbd 
       

NAVTTC Revolution Media 18x4 19-04-2024 Wanted All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I) 6264  /23      2. Jang, (C) 
      3. Frontier Post P 
      4. Bad e Shamal GB 
       

NAVTTC Revolution Media 10x4 19-04-2024 RFP All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I) 6265  /23      2. Jang, (C) 

      3. Khabardar Qta 
      4.Ghazi, DG K 
       

 
  



PID Karachi 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Custom (Enforcement) 
PID K No.2903/23 

PID 8x2 19-04-2024 Court Notice 
Shahzad 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Express (K) 
 

PSPC 
PID K No.2904/23 

PID 10x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
1969/1970/1971 

KLI 1. Express Tribune (KLI) 
2. Jang (KLI) 
3. Awami Awaz (K) 
4. Sarkar Ibd 
5. Graff, (KP) 
 

PAF (Faisal) 
PID K No.2905/23 

PID 14x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
99 

Khi 1. The News (K) 
2. Nai Baat (K) 
 

PAF (Malir) 
PID K No.2906/23 

PID 14x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
87 

Khi 1. Business Recorder (K) 
2. 92 News (K) 
 

NSPC 
PID K No.2907/23 

PID 10x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
416/418 

KLI 1. Nation (KLI) 
2. Dunya (KLI) 
3. Sobh (K) 
4. Bisharat (Hyd) 
5. Adalat, Ibd 
 

State Bank 
PID K No.2908/23 

PID 15x6 19-04-2024 IFB 
 

KLI 1. Dawn (KLI) 
2. Jehan-e-Pakistan (KLI) 
3. Ibrat (Hyd) 
4. Appeal, K 
 

NAVY 
PID K No.2909/23 

PID 14x3 20.04.2024 Tender Notice 
49 

Khi 1. The News (K) 
2. Nai Baat (K) 
 

NAVY 
PID K No.2910/23 

PID 14x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
48 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Express, K 
 

KTDMC 
PID K No.2911/23 

PID 15x2 21.04.2024 Tender Notice 
123 

Khi/Lhr 1. The News (K L) 
2. Khabrain (K L) 
3. Badalta Jehan Okra 
 

CAA 
PID K No.2912/23 

PID 11x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
518 

Khi/Qta 1. Exp. Tribune (K) 
2. Jehan-e-Pakistan (K) 
3. Balochistan Express (Q) 
4. Mashriq (Q) 
5. Jeejal (Hyd) 
 



CAA 
PID K No.2913/23 

PID 9x4 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
519 

KLI 1. Dawn (KLI) 
2. Dunya (KLI)  
3. Command NWD 
4. Capital Times, BWN 
 

CAA 
PID K No.2914/23 

PID 9x4 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
520 

KLI 1. Nation (KLI) 
2. Nai Baat (KLI) 
3. Outcome (Hyd) 
4. South Watch M 
 

CAA 
PID K No.2915/23 

PID 13x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
521 

Khi 1. The News (K) 
2. Ausaf (K) 

CAA 
PID K No.2916/23 

PID 13x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
522 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. 92 News (K) 

State Life 
PID K No.2917/23 

PID 12x3 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
37 

KLI 1. Express Tribune (KLI) 
2. Ausaf (KLI) 
3. Talwar, Ibd 
4. Azmat, Lhr 
 

KPT 
PID K No.2918/23 

PID 20x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Jang (K) 
 

KPT 
PID K No.2919/23 

PID 15x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
428 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Jang (K) 
 

KPT 
PID K No.2920/23 

PID 15x2 19-04-2024 Tender Notice 
426 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Jang (K) 
 

NBP 
PID K No.2921/23 

PID 18x2 19-04-2024 IFB 
75 

KLI 1. The News (KLI) 
2. Express (KLI) 
3. Lokai, L 
4. Naya Kal M 
 

NBP 
PID K No.2922/23 
 

PID 37x4 21-04-2024 Career 
Opportunities 

 

KLI 1. Dawn (KLI)  
2. Exp Tribune, Ibd 
 
 

NSPC 
PID K No.2923/23 

PID 12x3 20-04-2024 IFB 
407/408/409 

KLI 1. Dawn (KLI) 
2. Express (KLI) 
3. Ibrat (K) 
4. Haqooq ul Awam (Suk) 
5. Akhbar e Millat Sgd 
 



CAA 
PID K No.2924/23 

PID 9x4 20-04-2024 IFB 
523 

Khi 1. The News(K) 
2. 92 News (K) 

SSGC 
PID K No.2925/23 

PID 25x4 21-04-2024 Employment 
Opportunities 

 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Jang (K) 
 

SUPARCO 
PID K No.2926/23 

PID 10x2 21-04-2024 Tender Notice 
 

Lhr 1. Dawn (L) 
2. Jang (L) 
 

SSGC 
PID K No.2927/23 

PID 15x2 22-04-2024 Court Notice 
Adil Mehmood 

Khi 1. Express Tribune (K) 
2. Express (K) 

NBP 
PID K No.2928/23 

PID 40x4 21-04-2024 Career 
Opportunities 

 

KLI 1. Dawn (KLI) 
2. Exp Tribune (I) 

NBP 
PID K No.2929/23 

PID 23x4 21-04-2024 Career 
Opportunities 

 

KLI 1. The News (KLI) 
2.  Bus Recorder, K 
 

Pak Post 
PID K No.2930/23 

PID 18x2 20-04-2024 Tender Notice 
 

Khi 1. Express Tribune (K) 
2. Ausaf (K) 
3. Milan (K) 
4. K-2 (K) 
 

CAA 
PID K No.2931/23 

PID 9x4 20-04-2024 Tender Notice 
524 

KLI 1. Business Recorder (KLI) 
2. Jang (KLI) 
3. Final Daily (K) 
4. Shehar Nama I 
 

Steel Mills 
PID K No.2932/23 

PID 19x3 21-04-2024 IFB 
 

Khi 1. Nation (K) 
2. Nai Baat (K) 

Steel Mills 
PID K No.2933/23 

PID 7x2 21-04-2024 IFB 
 

Khi 1. Dawn (K) 
2. Jehan-e-Pakistan (K) 

PID Lahore 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Pakistan Railways hq  PID 15x3 19-04-2024 Invitation To  All Pak  1. Dawn  (c) 
PID(L)3243    Bids   2. Jang   (c)  
      3. Bakhar News Skr 
       

NTDC PID 19x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  L  R K 1. Exp Tribune  L R 
PID(L)3244      2. Dunya   L K  
      3. Sachan RYK 
       



NTDC PID 18x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  L  R K 1. News   L R 
PID(L)3245      2. N.Waqt   L K  
      3. Payam-E-Waqt Lhr 
       

NTDC PID 15x2 19-04-2024 T Notice  L  R K 1. Bus Recorder   L R 
PID(L)3246      2. Express   L K  
      3. English Akhbar, Ibd 
       

Pakistan Railways Mul  PID 15x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  L  M 1. Pak Today   L  
PID(L)3247      2. Ausaf   M  
      3. 92 News  M 
      4. Khabrain  M 
      5. Gulf News, L 
       

ETPB PID 54x3 19-04-2024 Auction  Notice  Suk  1. Express  Suk  
PID(L)3248      2. Pak Sindh Skr 
       

Pakistan Post  PID 27x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  Lahore   1. News   L  
PID(L)3249      2. Pakistan   L   
       

LESCO PID 14x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  Lahore 1. Pak Observer   L  
PID(L)3250      2. Nai Baat   L   
       

LESCO PID 31x3 19-04-2024 T Notice  Lahore 1. Dunya   L  
PID(L)3251      2. News   L   
       

NTDC PID 7x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  All Pak  1. News L R  
PID(L)3252      2. Dunya L K   
       

NTDC PID 7x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  All Pak  1. Nation  L R  
PID(L)3253      2. Dunya L K   
       

SNGPL PID 9x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  L R K  1. Nai Baat  L R  
PID(L)3254      2. News  L K   
       

SNGPL PID 7x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  L R K  1. Asas  L R K 
PID(L)3255      2. Dawn   L K  R 
       

SNGPL PID 13x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  L R K  1. Nai Baat  L R K 
PID(L)3256      2. Dawn   L K  R 
       

SNGPL PID 11x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  L R K  1. N.Waqt L 
PID(L)3257      2. Dunya M   
      3. Bus Recorder L 
       



FBR Lhr  PID 10x2 19-04-2024 Corrigendum  Lahore 1. N.Waqt   L   
PID(L)3258      2. Bus Recorder   L    
       

LESCO PID 10x2 19-04-2024 Shut Down  Lahore 1. N.Waqt    L   
PID(L)3259         
       

 
PID Peshawar 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers  
(7) 

NHMP, Peshawar   
PID (P) No. 109/24 

PID 10x3 19-04-2024 Auction KP 1. Aaj, Pesh 
2. Times, Pesh 
 

 
PID Quetta 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

QESQO, Quetta 
PID(Q)303/23 

PID 7x2 19-04-2024 Extension Qta/Khi/Lhr 1. Dawn Khi 
2. Jang Qta 
3. Express Lahore 
4. Express Tribune Lahore 
5. Intekhab Qta  
 

QESQO, Quetta 
PID(Q)304/23 

PID 12x2 19-04-2024 Tender Qta/Khi/Lhr 1. Dawn Khi 
2. Jang Qta 
3. Express Lahore 
4. Express Tribune Islamabad 
5. Koh-e-Yar 
6. Al Fajar, Qta 
 

End.  


